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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cole Martin            M 20-29       1/77    5:11       16:05
2     Aaron Becker           M 20-29       2/77    5:17       16:23
3     Max Runningen          M 20-29       3/77    5:21       16:37
4     Len Nehzerling         M 20-29       4/77    5:26       16:52
5     Peter Werling          M 20-29       5/77    5:27       16:56
6     Ian Montarsi           M 13-19      1/142    5:35       17:20
7     Evan Campbell          M 13-19      2/142    5:38       17:28
8     Luke Balciunas         M 13-19      3/142    5:42       17:41
9     Cole Kimmel            M 13-19      4/142    5:44       17:48
10    Danny Collins          M 20-29       6/77    5:47       17:58
11    Braedon Gossard        M 13-19      5/142    5:56       18:26
12    Brian Jenkins          M 30-39       1/73    5:58       18:31
13    Tim Mylin              M 50-59       1/79    6:00       18:38
14    Mitchell Thomas        M 30-39       2/73    6:04       18:51
15    Aaron Ballard          M 40-49      1/127    6:06       18:57
16    Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F 20-29      1/101    6:08       19:04
17    Seth Koszyll           M 13-19      6/142    6:11       19:11
18    Nate Foster            M 13-19      7/142    6:11       19:12
19    Levi Call              M 13-19      8/142    6:13       19:17
20    Faith Baer             F 13-19      1/134    6:18       19:34
21    Garrett Olges          M 13-19      9/142    6:20       19:41
22    Bryce Gatewood         M 13-19     10/142    6:22       19:46
23    Peyton Ali             F 20-29      2/101    6:22       19:46
24    Abbie Klinker          F 13-19      2/134    6:25       19:54
25    Gavin Miller           M 20-29       7/77    6:25       19:56
26    Eric Sauer             M 13-19     11/142    6:26       19:57
27    Shan Riggs             M 30-39       3/73    6:30       20:09
28    Sophie Reichard        F 13-19      3/134    6:31       20:15
29    Josiah Garrison        M 40-49      2/127    6:32       20:16
30    Alex Cole              M 13-19     12/142    6:33       20:19
31    Bob Bragg              M 50-59       2/79    6:33       20:20
32    Luke Shinneman         M 13-19     13/142    6:33       20:20
33    Dwayne Zeissig         M 13-19     14/142    6:35       20:26
34    Caleb Dugger           M 13-19     15/142    6:35       20:27
35    James Shinneman        M 40-49      3/127    6:36       20:29
36    Jaden Wills            M 13-19     16/142    6:36       20:30
37    Scott Kelly            M 30-39       4/73    6:36       20:30
38    Jace Wisdorf           M 20-29       8/77    6:37       20:31
39    Tatum Perez            F 40-49      1/159    6:37       20:34
40    Alex Moore             M 01-12       1/80    6:38       20:35
41    Colton Richards        M 20-29       9/77    6:39       20:37
42    Aubrey Swart           F 13-19      4/134    6:39       20:40
43    Andrew Sauer           M 20-29      10/77    6:41       20:45
44    Marcus Gossard         M 40-49      4/127    6:42       20:48
45    Brett Barnhart         M 13-19     17/142    6:43       20:50
46    Jack Shinneman         M 01-12       2/80    6:43       20:51
47    Ashley Schacht         F 30-39      1/102    6:43       20:52
48    Andrew Anderson        M 13-19     18/142    6:48       21:06
49    Tim Stewart            M 40-49      5/127    6:49       21:11
50    Gabriel Lingenfelter   M 13-19     19/142    6:50       21:11
51    Tyler McGovern         M 13-19     20/142    6:50       21:12
52    Caden Click            M 01-12       3/80    6:50       21:12
53    Ronnie Neal            M 01-12       4/80    6:52       21:20
54    Joel Bruns             M 40-49      6/127    6:53       21:22
55    Caden Jackson          M 01-12       5/80    6:53       21:22
56    Jacob Lawrence         M 20-29      11/77    6:54       21:26
57    Grant Cummings         M 01-12       6/80    6:56       21:33
58    William Anderson       M 20-29      12/77    6:57       21:35
59    Evan White             M 20-29      13/77    6:58       21:37
60    Anna Hazelrigg         F 13-19      5/134    6:58       21:37
61    Sumer Rempe            F NOAGE        1/3    6:58       21:38
62    Bradley Huffman        M 40-49      7/127    7:00       21:43
63    Walker Schalk          M 13-19     21/142    7:01       21:46
64    Jonathan Baker         M 50-59       3/79    7:02       21:51
65    Stephen Blackburn      M 30-39       5/73    7:03       21:53
66    Caleb Howell           M 13-19     22/142    7:03       21:53
67    Wyatt Wade             M 01-12       7/80    7:03       21:54
68    Clay Wiese             M 13-19     23/142    7:04       21:55
69    Timothy Foster         M 20-29      14/77    7:04       21:55
70    Gavin Wright           M 13-19     24/142    7:04       21:57
71    Dillon O'Rourlee       M 01-12       8/80    7:05       21:59
72    Luke Fogg              M 13-19     25/142    7:05       22:00
73    Jacob Bragg            M 13-19     26/142    7:07       22:05
74    Luke Bodinus           M 01-12       9/80    7:07       22:05
75    Owen O'Rurlee          M 13-19     27/142    7:07       22:06
76    Tao Larson             M 13-19     28/142    7:08       22:08
77    Samuel Rinker          M 01-12      10/80    7:08       22:08
78    Landon Swift           M 13-19     29/142    7:09       22:11
79    Ryan Bell              M 13-19     30/142    7:10       22:15
80    Matt Brownlee          M 20-29      15/77    7:13       22:25
81    Zack Baker             M 20-29      16/77    7:14       22:28
82    Joel Fogg              M 13-19     31/142    7:14       22:29
83    Jacob Lotridge         M 13-19     32/142    7:15       22:30
84    Paige Hazelrigg        F 13-19      6/134    7:18       22:38
85    Carson Prather         M 01-12      11/80    7:20       22:47
86    Nadia Perez            F 01-12       1/70    7:21       22:48
87    Julia Score            F 01-12       2/70    7:22       22:54
88    Justin Edwards         M 20-29      17/77    7:23       22:55
89    Lucy Kaufman           F 01-12       3/70    7:23       22:57
90    Paige Smucker          F 13-19      7/134    7:24       22:57
91    Mike De Sisti          M 40-49      8/127    7:25       23:01
92    Evan Wilson            M 13-19     33/142    7:26       23:04
93    Charlie Kimmel         M 01-12      12/80    7:26       23:06
94    Kyle Moser             M 50-59       4/79    7:27       23:08
95    Mallory Miller         F 13-19      8/134    7:28       23:10
96    Jacob Nelson-Mercer    M 13-19     34/142    7:28       23:10
97    Madeline Youngman      F 20-29      3/101    7:28       23:10
98    Andrew Herron          M 20-29      18/77    7:29       23:13
99    Chase Debruyn          M 13-19     35/142    7:29       23:14
100   Cooper Click           M 01-12      13/80    7:29       23:14
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101   Henry Baird            M 20-29      19/77    7:29       23:15
102   Loli Arosemena         F 30-39      2/102    7:29       23:15
103   Kylie Clark            F 20-29      4/101    7:30       23:18
104   Gracie Miller          F 13-19      9/134    7:30       23:18
105   Chloe Click            F 13-19     10/134    7:31       23:19
106   Anthony Harber         M 30-39       6/73    7:31       23:21
107   Noah Reynolds          M 13-19     36/142    7:31       23:22
108   Joanna Diener          F 30-39      3/102    7:32       23:22
109   Eric Carter            M 40-49      9/127    7:32       23:23
110   Jake Lenieux           M 13-19     37/142    7:32       23:23
111   Andrew Penski          M 20-29      20/77    7:35       23:32
112   Ashlyn Tucker          F 13-19     11/134    7:36       23:37
113   Trevor Conwell         M 13-19     38/142    7:37       23:40
114   Curtis Martin          M 13-19     39/142    7:38       23:42
115   Nick Luddy             M 13-19     40/142    7:38       23:42
116   Lucas Wright           M 13-19     41/142    7:38       23:43
117   Christina Fugate       F 30-39      4/102    7:38       23:43
118   Amanda Craft           F 30-39      5/102    7:39       23:45
119   Zhane Smith            M 13-19     42/142    7:40       23:47
120   Isaac Shapiro          M 01-12      14/80    7:40       23:49
121   Jack Alvey             M 50-59       5/79    7:41       23:53
122   Amy Wise               F 30-39      6/102    7:42       23:53
123   Zoe Bruns              M 13-19     43/142    7:44       24:02
124   Palmer Ault            M 13-19     44/142    7:45       24:04
125   Samuel Lehmann         M 13-19     45/142    7:45       24:05
126   Emme Dougherty         F 01-12       4/70    7:45       24:05
127   Katherine Alexander    F 30-39      7/102    7:46       24:05
128   Grace Judy             F 13-19     12/134    7:46       24:07
129   Taylor Gossard         F 13-19     13/134    7:46       24:07
130   Charles Zink           M 01-12      15/80    7:47       24:09
131   Luke Hoefer            M 20-29      21/77    7:49       24:15
132   Mary Najjar            F 20-29      5/101    7:50       24:20
133   August Wiese           M 20-29      22/77    7:50       24:21
134   Brian Zachary          M 13-19     46/142    7:51       24:23
135   Seth Fogg              M 20-29      23/77    7:51       24:23
136   Jessica Gentry         F 20-29      6/101    7:52       24:25
137   Ashley Bogan           F 30-39      8/102    7:52       24:27
138   Steve Wallen           M 40-49     10/127    7:54       24:30
139   Brooklyn Couch         F 01-12       5/70    7:54       24:32
140   Heather Justice        F 30-39      9/102    7:56       24:37
141   Quinn Whitaker         M 20-29      24/77    7:56       24:38
142   Jeff Wisdorf           M 50-59       6/79    7:57       24:39
143   Maria Anderson         F 13-19     14/134    7:57       24:40
144   Brendan Uggen          M 13-19     47/142    7:58       24:43
145   Nash Watson            M 01-12      16/80    7:58       24:45
146   Stephen West           M 40-49     11/127    7:59       24:48
147   Donna Bodinus          F 30-39     10/102    7:59       24:48
148   Roxanne Burns          F 40-49      2/159    7:59       24:48
149   Colin Tabaka           M 13-19     48/142    8:00       24:50
150   Justin Edmundowicz     M 13-19     49/142    8:00       24:51
151   Cody Smith             M 20-29      25/77    8:00       24:51
152   Brandon Bogan          M 30-39       7/73    8:01       24:53
153   Megan Hoffman          F 13-19     15/134    8:01       24:54
154   Cory Whistler          M 40-49     12/127    8:02       24:56
155   Greg Chastain          M 50-59       7/79    8:02       24:57
156   Megan Keenan           F 40-49      3/159    8:02       24:58
157   Melinda Miller         F 40-49      4/159    8:02       24:58
158   David Crouch           M 30-39       8/73    8:03       25:00
159   Drew Holl              M 13-19     50/142    8:03       25:01
160   Michael Everingham     M 50-59       8/79    8:04       25:01
161   Landon Diener          M 40-49     13/127    8:04       25:03
162   Cheryl Marner          F 50-59       1/82    8:05       25:05
163   Charlie Ratcliffe      M 13-19     51/142    8:05       25:05
164   Richard Hammond        M 40-49     14/127    8:05       25:06
165   Jackson Morris         M 01-12      17/80    8:06       25:07
166   Luke Chastain          M 01-12      18/80    8:06       25:08
167   Finley Volk            F 01-12       6/70    8:06       25:10
168   Ashley Newcome         F 13-19     16/134    8:06       25:10
169   Christopher Sikich     M 40-49     15/127    8:07       25:11
170   Thomas Luddy           M 13-19     52/142    8:07       25:11
171   Kyle Stansberry        M 30-39       9/73    8:07       25:12
172   Drew Conley            M 30-39      10/73    8:07       25:13
173   Kevin Gentry           M 50-59       9/79    8:08       25:14
174   Karl Kelb              M 60-UP       1/35    8:08       25:14
175   Grant Anderson         M 01-12      19/80    8:08       25:15
176   Steven Penski          M 50-59      10/79    8:09       25:17
177   Jack Yeakey            M 13-19     53/142    8:09       25:17
178   Tyler Hittle           M 20-29      26/77    8:09       25:19
179   Bryan Alexander        M 30-39      11/73    8:10       25:21
180   Dan Alexander          M 30-39      12/73    8:10       25:22
181   Ben Nelson-Mercer      M 13-19     54/142    8:10       25:23
182   Nash Calvin            M 13-19     55/142    8:11       25:23
183   Jeremy Dixon           M 40-49     16/127    8:12       25:27
184   Emily Robinson         F 30-39     11/102    8:12       25:28
185   Austin Bridenthal      M 13-19     56/142    8:13       25:30
186   Gunnar Frauhiger       M 13-19     57/142    8:13       25:30
187   David Freeman          M 40-49     17/127    8:13       25:31
188   Jordan Richards        F 20-29      7/101    8:14       25:34
189   Greg Wyant             M 50-59      11/79    8:14       25:34
190   Nicholas Obuch         M 13-19     58/142    8:15       25:37
191   Aj Anderson            M 20-29      27/77    8:15       25:38
192   Shannon St John        F 40-49      5/159    8:16       25:39
193   Gavin Stewart          M 01-12      20/80    8:17       25:43
194   Kevin Flynn            M 20-29      28/77    8:17       25:44
195   Christian Corrao       M 13-19     59/142    8:19       25:50
196   Josh Gentry            M 20-29      29/77    8:20       25:53
197   Tom Lill               M 60-UP       2/35    8:20       25:53
198   Missy Cox              F 40-49      6/159    8:21       25:56
199   Matt Delks             M 40-49     18/127    8:21       25:57
200   Shane Welker           M 40-49     19/127    8:22       25:58
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201   Marcellus Schaefer     M 30-39      13/73    8:22       25:58
202   Benjamin Piha          M 13-19     60/142    8:22       25:59
203   Susan Pavelka          F 50-59       2/82    8:22       25:59
204   Jon Hensley            M 40-49     20/127    8:22       26:00
205   Quinton Swift          M 13-19     61/142    8:23       26:01
206   Audrey Rinker          F 13-19     17/134    8:23       26:01
207   Rick Yoder             M 50-59      12/79    8:23       26:03
208   Konner Smith           M 30-39      14/73    8:24       26:03
209   Carrie Dixon           F 40-49      7/159    8:24       26:06
210   Eric Roesch            M 20-29      30/77    8:24       26:06
211   Jennifer Wiese         F 50-59       3/82    8:25       26:06
212   Brielle Siefert        F 01-12       7/70    8:25       26:07
213   Melanie Southern       F 30-39     12/102    8:25       26:09
214   Grace Demas            F 20-29      8/101    8:25       26:09
215   Jack Judy              M 13-19     62/142    8:26       26:10
216   Andrew Strebing        M 20-29      31/77    8:26       26:11
217   Joel Sauer             M 50-59      13/79    8:26       26:11
218   Nathan Traub           M 13-19     63/142    8:26       26:12
219   Braun Traub            M 40-49     21/127    8:26       26:12
220   Christopher Owens      M 40-49     22/127    8:27       26:13
221   Kyle McAvoy            M 13-19     64/142    8:27       26:14
222   Oliver Golden          M 01-12      21/80    8:27       26:14
223   Michael Obuch          M 40-49     23/127    8:27       26:14
224   Jeffrey Watson         M 60-UP       3/35    8:27       26:14
225   Kennneth Golden        M 40-49     24/127    8:27       26:14
226   Tim Renner             M 60-UP       4/35    8:28       26:18
227   Bailee Penski          F 20-29      9/101    8:28       26:18
228   Steph Herrington       F 20-29     10/101    8:28       26:18
229   Josh Herrington        M 30-39      15/73    8:28       26:19
230   Erica Swart            F 40-49      8/159    8:29       26:20
231   Dan Brownlee           M 50-59      14/79    8:29       26:21
232   Jacob Renner           M 13-19     65/142    8:30       26:24
233   Tyler Auble            M 30-39      16/73    8:31       26:28
234   Matt Parke             M 40-49     25/127    8:31       26:28
235   Aj Hacker              M 40-49     26/127    8:32       26:30
236   Chad Miller            M 40-49     27/127    8:33       26:32
237   Scott Schalk           M 40-49     28/127    8:33       26:33
238   Zach Birge             M 30-39      17/73    8:33       26:33
239   Kristen Tucker         F 20-29     11/101    8:34       26:36
240   Luke Davis             M 01-12      22/80    8:34       26:36
241   Brenda Schalk          F 40-49      9/159    8:34       26:37
242   Caity Murdock          F 20-29     12/101    8:35       26:38
243   Charlie Golden         M 01-12      23/80    8:35       26:38
244   Kelly Reagin           F 13-19     18/134    8:35       26:40
245   Blain Zachary          M 13-19     66/142    8:36       26:41
246   Jaime Witter           F 30-39     13/102    8:36       26:41
247   Adam Furgason          M 13-19     67/142    8:36       26:43
248   Jake Paska             M 13-19     68/142    8:37       26:47
249   Jeff Lyttle            M 30-39      18/73    8:38       26:47
250   Michael Osborn         M 30-39      19/73    8:38       26:49
251   Sara Siefert           F 40-49     10/159    8:38       26:50
252   Nolan Howell           M 01-12      24/80    8:38       26:50
253   Janae Lyttle           F 30-39     14/102    8:39       26:50
254   Charis Siefert         F 13-19     19/134    8:39       26:50
255   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2    8:39       26:52
256   Patricia Fox           F 60-UP       1/26    8:40       26:53
257   Craig Fugate           M 30-39      20/73    8:40       26:53
258   Shari Olges            F 40-49     11/159    8:40       26:54
259   Margaret Owens         F 30-39     15/102    8:40       26:55
260   Ryan Rich              M 40-49     29/127    8:40       26:55
261   Matthew Swift          M 40-49     30/127    8:41       26:57
262   Dugan Webster          M 01-12      25/80    8:41       26:57
263   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/2    8:42       27:00
264   Max Miller             M 01-12      26/80    8:43       27:03
265   Kimberly Gossard       F 40-49     12/159    8:43       27:04
266   Zachariah Robinson     M 30-39      21/73    8:43       27:04
267   Reagan Wilson          F 13-19     20/134    8:43       27:04
268   Carson Cox             M 13-19     69/142    8:43       27:04
269   Dan Wolfgang           M 40-49     31/127    8:43       27:05
270   Kara Robeson           F 13-19     21/134    8:44       27:06
271   Maggie Wolfred         F 30-39     16/102    8:44       27:07
272   Vanessa Carter         F 40-49     13/159    8:45       27:10
273   Jordan Kaufman         F 01-12       8/70    8:45       27:10
274   Brad Davis             M 40-49     32/127    8:45       27:11
275   Haley Heinzelman       F 13-19     22/134    8:45       27:12
276   Steven Kaufman         M 40-49     33/127    8:46       27:12
277   Susana Ahern           F 30-39     17/102    8:46       27:13
278   Kate Goins             F 01-12       9/70    8:47       27:15
279   David Mundy            M 40-49     34/127    8:47       27:17
280   Makenna Mundy          F 13-19     23/134    8:47       27:17
281   Hayden Hough           F 13-19     24/134    8:47       27:17
282   Cole Richardson        M 13-19     70/142    8:48       27:18
283   Charlie O'Connor       M 01-12      27/80    8:48       27:19
284   John Holl              M 13-19     71/142    8:48       27:20
285   Aidan Baker            M 01-12      28/80    8:49       27:22
286   Jordan Auble           F 30-39     18/102    8:50       27:25
287   Kyle Antcliff          M 50-59      15/79    8:50       27:26
288   Kate Williams          F 13-19     25/134    8:50       27:27
289   Ryan Beeson            M 40-49     35/127    8:50       27:27
290   Callie Howell          F 13-19     26/134    8:51       27:29
291   Dean Wilson            M 40-49     36/127    8:51       27:30
292   Maria O'Connor         F 40-49     14/159    8:51       27:30
293   Madison Klinker        F 13-19     27/134    8:52       27:31
294   Tristian Lenertz       M 13-19     72/142    8:52       27:31
295   Angie Wilson           F 40-49     15/159    8:52       27:31
296   Keston Jacobi          M 13-19     73/142    8:52       27:31
297   Ashleigh Delong        F 13-19     28/134    8:52       27:31
298   Jeremiah Brown         M 40-49     37/127    8:52       27:32
299   Nathan Brown           M 01-12      29/80    8:52       27:32
300   Emily Knott            F 01-12      10/70    8:52       27:32
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301   Rachel Hacker          F 13-19     29/134    8:52       27:33
302   Scott Zebrauskas       M 40-49     38/127    8:52       27:33
303   Ashton Burns           M 13-19     74/142    8:54       27:37
304   Nathaniel Lehmann      M 01-12      30/80    8:54       27:39
305   Baileigh Stewart       F 13-19     30/134    8:54       27:39
306   Jake Reagan            M 01-12      31/80    8:54       27:39
307   Jack Doster            M 01-12      32/80    8:54       27:39
308   Jack Lawrence          M 50-59      16/79    8:54       27:40
309   Jada Propst            F 13-19     31/134    8:55       27:41
310   Caden Wisdorf          M 13-19     75/142    8:55       27:42
311   Michaela Haemmerle     F 20-29     13/101    8:56       27:43
312   Nicole Engelberth      F 30-39     19/102    8:56       27:43
313   Morgan Edmundowicz     F 20-29     14/101    8:56       27:44
314   Cole Trent             M 13-19     76/142    8:56       27:45
315   Reagan Hart            F 13-19     32/134    8:58       27:50
316   Lindsay Wisdorf        F 20-29     15/101    8:58       27:51
317   Dion Myers             M 40-49     39/127    8:58       27:51
318   April Wells            F 30-39     20/102    8:58       27:51
319   Julia Whistler         F 40-49     16/159    8:59       27:54
320   Zachary Hutchinson     M 13-19     77/142    9:00       27:55
321   Zoe Dinius             F 13-19     33/134    9:00       27:56
322   Marie Brown            F 01-12      11/70    9:00       27:57
323   Logan Ashins           M 13-19     78/142    9:00       27:57
324   McKenna Turner         F 20-29     16/101    9:00       27:57
325   Stella Runningen       F 20-29     17/101    9:00       27:58
326   Sarah Brown            F 40-49     17/159    9:00       27:58
327   Sara Clements          F 30-39     21/102    9:00       27:58
328   Kaleigh Acker          F 13-19     34/134    9:02       28:03
329   Paul Essig             M 40-49     40/127    9:03       28:06
330   Eric McCafferty        M 20-29      32/77    9:03       28:06
331   MacY Lips              F 13-19     35/134    9:03       28:06
332   Paul Lips              M 50-59      17/79    9:03       28:07
333   Megan Click            F 40-49     18/159    9:03       28:08
334   Scott Volk             M 30-39      22/73    9:04       28:09
335   Collin Garrison        M 01-12      33/80    9:04       28:09
336   Amy Wisdorf            F 50-59       4/82    9:04       28:10
337   George Crubtree        M 20-29      33/77    9:05       28:11
338   Tate Surtani           M 13-19     79/142    9:05       28:13
339   Emily Sauer            F 20-29     18/101    9:06       28:14
340   Kaila Hiatt            F 20-29     19/101    9:06       28:15
341   Robert Emmerson        M 40-49     41/127    9:06       28:15
342   Lisa Crist             F 40-49     19/159    9:06       28:16
343   Abigail McCafferty     F 30-39     22/102    9:06       28:16
344   Josh Browne            M 20-29      34/77    9:07       28:18
345   Meghan Slaninka        F 13-19     36/134    9:07       28:18
346   Jim Engelberth         M 50-59      18/79    9:08       28:20
347   Melanie Obuch          F 13-19     37/134    9:08       28:20
348   Kevin Yaney            M 50-59      19/79    9:09       28:23
349   Celia Saal             F 50-59       5/82    9:09       28:24
350   Matthew Runningen      M 50-59      20/79    9:09       28:24
351   Mark Runningen         M 50-59      21/79    9:09       28:24
352   Jade Zachary           M 13-19     80/142    9:10       28:26
353   Brooke Greenspan       F 20-29     20/101    9:10       28:28
354   Kiana Siefert          F 13-19     38/134    9:11       28:30
355   Mike O'Rourlee         M 40-49     42/127    9:11       28:31
356   John Nicholas          M 20-29      35/77    9:12       28:33
357   Robert Becker          M 50-59      22/79    9:12       28:33
358   Andy Starling          M 30-39      23/73    9:12       28:33
359   Olav Haug              M 60-UP       5/35    9:13       28:36
360   Ryan Antcliff          M 20-29      36/77    9:13       28:37
361   Meredith Engerski      F 30-39     23/102    9:15       28:42
362   Tyler Fouts            M 13-19     81/142    9:15       28:44
363   Jennifer Durocher      F 40-49     20/159    9:16       28:46
364   Bryana Bell            F 20-29     21/101    9:16       28:47
365   Mike Diamente          M 40-49     43/127    9:17       28:48
366   Mike Shepard           M 40-49     44/127    9:17       28:48
367   Nate Richardson        M 40-49     45/127    9:17       28:50
368   Amy Robinson           F 30-39     24/102    9:17       28:50
369   Theron Nelson-Mercer   M 40-49     46/127    9:18       28:52
370   Emma Hammmond          F 13-19     39/134    9:18       28:52
371   Jp Keserich            M 30-39      24/73    9:18       28:53
372   Jeff Anderson          M 40-49     47/127    9:19       28:56
373   Dustin Walden          M 40-49     48/127    9:20       28:58
374   Isabelle Fisher        F 20-29     22/101    9:20       28:59
375   Kevin Morrow           M 30-39      25/73    9:20       28:59
376   Brian Mayo             M 40-49     49/127    9:20       29:00
377   Cayman Kaurich         M 20-29      37/77    9:21       29:02
378   Kelley Kaurich         M 50-59      23/79    9:21       29:03
379   Brent Paulson          M 50-59      24/79    9:21       29:03
380   Alisa Schweikert       F 40-49     21/159    9:22       29:04
381   David Schweikert       M 50-59      25/79    9:22       29:04
382   Grant Leiendecker      M 30-39      26/73    9:22       29:06
383   Paul Deaton            M 50-59      26/79    9:23       29:07
384   Marcus Emmert          M 13-19     82/142    9:23       29:08
385   Brandy Hill            F 30-39     25/102    9:23       29:08
386   Melissa Steele         F 20-29     23/101    9:23       29:10
387   Erika Podzielinski     F 20-29     24/101    9:24       29:11
388   Jacob Schlueter        M 13-19     83/142    9:25       29:14
389   Tara Stott             F 40-49     22/159    9:25       29:14
390   Asher Propst           M 13-19     84/142    9:26       29:18
391   Madeline Hirschfeld    F 20-29     25/101    9:27       29:19
392   Mick Hirschfeld        M 20-29      38/77    9:27       29:20
393   Mark Zerr              M 50-59      27/79    9:28       29:25
394   Cameron Hill           M 13-19     85/142    9:30       29:30
395   Anna Judy              F 13-19     40/134    9:30       29:31
396   Andrew Beeson          M 01-12      34/80    9:30       29:31
397   Brian Rohr             M 30-39      27/73    9:30       29:31
398   Nick Beeson            M 13-19     86/142    9:30       29:31
399   Christopher Drabyn     M 30-39      28/73    9:31       29:32
400   Amanda Rohr            F 30-39     26/102    9:31       29:32
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401   Emily Blackburn        F 13-19     41/134    9:31       29:33
402   Caleb Burns            M 01-12      35/80    9:31       29:33
403   Madison Hammond        F 20-29     26/101    9:31       29:33
404   Olivia Johnston        F 13-19     42/134    9:31       29:34
405   Joseph Milukas         M 50-59      28/79    9:31       29:34
406   Erin Clark             F 13-19     43/134    9:32       29:35
407   Stacy Wooten           F 20-29     27/101    9:32       29:35
408   Stephanie Englett      F 40-49     23/159    9:32       29:37
409   Sarah Cleverly         F 40-49     24/159    9:33       29:38
410   Cooper Prather         M 01-12      36/80    9:35       29:45
411   Sonia Perez            F 01-12      12/70    9:36       29:47
412   Brittany Peterson      F 20-29     28/101    9:36       29:49
413   Kevin Giands           M 20-29      39/77    9:36       29:50
414   Regie Giannans         F 20-29     29/101    9:37       29:50
415   John Gianaris          M 20-29      40/77    9:37       29:51
416   Jay Bray               M 50-59      29/79    9:37       29:51
417   Brady Hoover           M 01-12      37/80    9:37       29:52
418   Ali Beeman             F 30-39     27/102    9:38       29:53
419   Max Shepard            M 13-19     87/142    9:38       29:54
420   Liam Shepard           M 01-12      38/80    9:38       29:54
421   Austin Hensley         M 13-19     88/142    9:39       29:58
422   Aiden Coffey           M 01-12      39/80    9:39       29:58
423   Audrey Shepard         F 40-49     25/159    9:40       30:00
424   Charlee Bontrager      F 20-29     30/101    9:40       30:02
425   Ashley Williams        F 30-39     28/102    9:41       30:03
426   Matthew Prange         M 01-12      40/80    9:41       30:03
427   Alan Tucker            M 50-59      30/79    9:43       30:09
428   Sean Zerr              M 20-29      41/77    9:43       30:10
429   Nina Kovalenko         F 20-29     31/101    9:43       30:10
430   Kyle Baker             M 13-19     89/142    9:43       30:10
431   Laura Johnson          F 40-49     26/159    9:44       30:13
432   Hillary Hughes         F 30-39     29/102    9:44       30:13
433   Heather Luddy          F 50-59       6/82    9:44       30:15
434   Troy Mullins           M 50-59      31/79    9:45       30:15
435   Ashton Ali             F 20-29     32/101    9:45       30:16
436   Don Trainor            M 30-39      29/73    9:45       30:17
437   Laura Frainon          F 30-39     30/102    9:45       30:17
438   Matthew Morris         M 13-19     90/142    9:45       30:18
439   Lorrie Overton         F 50-59       7/82    9:46       30:18
440   Sean Connolly          M 40-49     50/127    9:46       30:21
441   Tricia Easley          F 30-39     31/102    9:49       30:28
442   Seth Easley            M 40-49     51/127    9:49       30:28
443   Katie Ambs             F 20-29     33/101    9:50       30:31
444   Isayah Zachary         F 01-12      13/70    9:50       30:32
445   Bella Lingenfelter     F 01-12      14/70    9:51       30:35
446   Rick Russell           M 50-59      32/79    9:51       30:35
447   Justin Rusher          M 30-39      30/73    9:51       30:35
448   Laurel Podgorski       F 30-39     32/102    9:51       30:36
449   Brandon Podgorski      M 30-39      31/73    9:52       30:37
450   Mark Holl              M 50-59      33/79    9:52       30:39
451   Christopher Reed       M 30-39      32/73    9:54       30:44
452   Scott Turner           M 50-59      34/79    9:55       30:46
453   Adam Knapp             M 30-39      33/73    9:55       30:48
454   Stephanie Wang         F 30-39     33/102    9:56       30:50
455   Cheryl Yoder           F 50-59       8/82    9:56       30:51
456   Ally Green             F 20-29     34/101    9:58       30:56
457   Laura Parker           F 20-29     35/101    9:58       30:57
458   Kelly Miller           F 40-49     27/159    9:58       30:58
459   Sam Holl               M 01-12      41/80   10:00       31:02
460   Jennifer Berry         F 40-49     28/159   10:00       31:04
461   Carter Richardson      M 13-19     91/142   10:00       31:05
462   Katie Wraley           F 30-39     34/102   10:01       31:07
463   Jeff Wraley            M 30-39      34/73   10:01       31:08
464   Natasha Wade           F 30-39     35/102   10:02       31:11
465   Taytum Wade            F 13-19     44/134   10:02       31:11
466   Philip Wade            M 30-39      35/73   10:03       31:11
467   Babs Hefley            F 60-UP       2/26   10:03       31:11
468   Collin Emmert          M 20-29      42/77   10:03       31:11
469   Jeff Bodinus           M 30-39      36/73   10:03       31:12
470   Cate Anthony           F 20-29     36/101   10:03       31:12
471   Kathy Hassig           F 50-59       9/82   10:03       31:13
472   Kayla Thompson         F 13-19     45/134   10:04       31:14
473   Wendy Carpenter        F 50-59      10/82   10:04       31:17
474   Rachel Askins          F 40-49     29/159   10:04       31:17
475   Alison Schumacher      F 40-49     30/159   10:04       31:17
476   Daniel Moosbrugger     M 30-39      37/73   10:05       31:18
477   Blake Wuethrich        M 60-UP       6/35   10:05       31:19
478   Rich Acker             M 50-59      35/79   10:05       31:20
479   Jennifer Veyal         F 40-49     31/159   10:06       31:21
480   Andrew Demaree         M 40-49     52/127   10:06       31:21
481   Joe Overton            M 20-29      43/77   10:06       31:22
482   Jordan Smith           F 20-29     37/101   10:06       31:22
483   Josh Moller            M 01-12      42/80   10:06       31:23
484   Michael Moller         M 13-19     92/142   10:07       31:24
485   Brian Harrison         M 50-59      36/79   10:07       31:24
486   Samuel Mayo            M 13-19     93/142   10:07       31:25
487   Brittany Vellani       F 30-39     36/102   10:08       31:27
488   Daniel Corman          M 20-29      44/77   10:08       31:28
489   Hannah Miller          F 01-12      15/70   10:10       31:34
490   Stephanie Holl         F 40-49     32/159   10:10       31:34
491   Joel Paska             M 40-49     53/127   10:11       31:37
492   Lauren Paska           F 01-12      16/70   10:11       31:38
493   Blake Allen            M 40-49     54/127   10:11       31:39
494   Dawson Allen           M 13-19     94/142   10:11       31:39
495   Conor Kirby            M 20-29      45/77   10:12       31:40
496   Jenna Ferguson         F 20-29     38/101   10:12       31:42
497   Marin Bray             F 20-29     39/101   10:13       31:43
498   Kathy Bray             F 50-59      11/82   10:13       31:43
499   Cori Cain              F 20-29     40/101   10:13       31:45
500   Cassidy Cain           F 20-29     41/101   10:14       31:45
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501   Jill Bodinus           F 40-49     33/159   10:14       31:45
502   Colin Southern         M 30-39      38/73   10:14       31:48
503   Sherry Hammond         F 60-UP       3/26   10:15       31:49
504   Kat Green              F 13-19     46/134   10:16       31:52
505   Elizabeth Baker        F 13-19     47/134   10:16       31:53
506   Sarah Fortney          F 20-29     42/101   10:18       31:59
507   Josephine Lawrence     F 13-19     48/134   10:19       32:01
508   Joe Youngman           M 13-19     95/142   10:21       32:07
509   John Rinker            M 40-49     55/127   10:21       32:08
510   Ella Rinker            F 01-12      17/70   10:21       32:08
511   Greg Wannemuehler      M 50-59      37/79   10:21       32:08
512   Stephen Howard         M 30-39      39/73   10:23       32:14
513   Jeff Martin            M 60-UP       7/35   10:23       32:15
514   Joseph Mayo            M 13-19     96/142   10:24       32:17
515   Kevin Thompson         M 50-59      38/79   10:24       32:19
516   Dan Knott              M 40-49     56/127   10:24       32:19
517   Joseph Stasey          M 60-UP       8/35   10:25       32:20
518   Ken Woltz              M 60-UP       9/35   10:25       32:21
519   Brady Bryant           M 01-12      43/80   10:26       32:22
520   Collin Cox             M 01-12      44/80   10:26       32:23
521   Camden Prather         M 13-19     97/142   10:26       32:23
522   Reese Anderson         F 01-12      18/70   10:26       32:23
523   Jean Manka             F 40-49     34/159   10:26       32:24
524   Kristine Lingenfelter  F 30-39     37/102   10:26       32:24
525   Marc Richardson        M 40-49     57/127   10:26       32:24
526   Scott Shudick          M 50-59      39/79   10:26       32:25
527   James Anderson         F 40-49     35/159   10:27       32:26
528   Ann Youngman           F 40-49     36/159   10:27       32:28
529   William Snyder         M 13-19     98/142   10:27       32:28
530   Nick Geiger            M 30-39      40/73   10:27       32:28
531   Nicole Newcome         F 40-49     37/159   10:28       32:29
532   Emily Podzielinski     F 20-29     43/101   10:28       32:31
533   Ellie Wannemuehler     F 20-29     44/101   10:29       32:33
534   Ella Honeycutt         F 01-12      19/70   10:29       32:33
535   Bobbi Anderson         F 40-49     38/159   10:29       32:34
536   Wendy Strout           F 40-49     39/159   10:30       32:36
537   Trey Anderson          M 01-12      45/80   10:30       32:36
538   Sam Krohn              M 13-19     99/142   10:32       32:41
539   Tori Wannemuehler      F 20-29     45/101   10:32       32:43
540   Thalia Siefert         F 13-19     49/134   10:32       32:44
541   Sarah Jarrett          F 20-29     46/101   10:33       32:45
542   Elissa Moise           F 30-39     38/102   10:33       32:45
543   Amanda Engle           F 30-39     39/102   10:33       32:47
544   Andy Grove             M 30-39      41/73   10:34       32:50
545   Melissa Birge          F 20-29     47/101   10:36       32:54
546   Jeff Ralston           M 50-59      40/79   10:36       32:54
547   Garrett Ralston        M 13-19    100/142   10:36       32:54
548   Chelsea Uhde           F 30-39     40/102   10:36       32:54
549   Dylan McClain          M 01-12      46/80   10:36       32:54
550   Max Habel              M 01-12      47/80   10:37       32:59
551   Cynthia Baker          F 50-59      12/82   10:38       33:00
552   Traci Yohler           F 50-59      13/82   10:38       33:00
553   Susan Tibbs            F 50-59      14/82   10:38       33:00
554   Sara Whallon           F 40-49     40/159   10:38       33:01
555   Amy Prather            F 40-49     41/159   10:38       33:01
556   Shannon Grove          F 30-39     41/102   10:38       33:02
557   Benjamin Rose          M 01-12      48/80   10:38       33:03
558   Todd Fogelsong         M 30-39      42/73   10:39       33:03
559   Taran Huffman          F 01-12      20/70   10:39       33:04
560   Riley Anderson         F 20-29     48/101   10:39       33:04
561   Anna Reynolds          F 13-19     50/134   10:39       33:04
562   Klara Kirk             F 13-19     51/134   10:41       33:10
563   Mark Boice             M 40-49     58/127   10:41       33:11
564   Abby Wyant             F 13-19     52/134   10:41       33:11
565   Ali Boice              F 01-12      21/70   10:41       33:12
566   Susan Martin           F 30-39     42/102   10:42       33:14
567   Brian Revercomb        M 40-49     59/127   10:43       33:15
568   Curtis Taylor          M 13-19    101/142   10:43       33:16
569   Jason Fisher           M 40-49     60/127   10:43       33:17
570   Baylie Fisher          F 20-29     49/101   10:43       33:18
571   Brock Hammond          M 20-29      46/77   10:44       33:19
572   Jennifer Heinzelman    F 40-49     42/159   10:44       33:21
573   Matt Moller            M 40-49     61/127   10:45       33:23
574   Yvonne Ambs            F 50-59      15/82   10:45       33:23
575   Ryan Doster            M 01-12      49/80   10:45       33:23
576   Jillian Geiger         F 30-39     43/102   10:45       33:24
577   Amber Doster           F 40-49     43/159   10:45       33:24
578   Jennifer Nagle         F 40-49     44/159   10:45       33:24
579   Daniel Pfleging        M 60-UP      10/35   10:45       33:24
580   Jeffrey Smucker        M 40-49     62/127   10:45       33:24
581   Hailei Geiger          F 01-12      22/70   10:46       33:25
582   Jack Wiltrout          M 13-19    102/142   10:46       33:26
583   Emily Puente           F 40-49     45/159   10:46       33:26
584   Maddie Wiltrout        F 13-19     53/134   10:46       33:27
585   Thomas Hough           M 50-59      41/79   10:47       33:28
586   Alicia Wettrick        F 40-49     46/159   10:47       33:28
587   Timothy Brennan        M 60-UP      11/35   10:47       33:30
588   Jared Crandall         M 13-19    103/142   10:48       33:31
589   Marcia Parr            F 50-59      16/82   10:48       33:33
590   Graham Page            M 01-12      50/80   10:49       33:34
591   Anita Snyder           F 40-49     47/159   10:49       33:34
592   Luke Habel             M 01-12      51/80   10:49       33:35
593   Bailey Barrentine      F 20-29     50/101   10:49       33:35
594   Stacy Goins            F 30-39     44/102   10:49       33:35
595   Kailyn Barrentine      F 13-19     54/134   10:49       33:35
596   Megan Furgason         F 13-19     55/134   10:49       33:36
597   Caitlin Taylor         F 20-29     51/101   10:50       33:38
598   Zach Haselhorst        M 20-29      47/77   10:51       33:40
599   Carley Haselhorst      F 30-39     45/102   10:51       33:41
600   Rachel Looez           F 20-29     52/101   10:51       33:42
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601   Kyle Anderson          M 13-19    104/142   10:52       33:46
602   Dana Webster           F 40-49     48/159   10:53       33:49
603   Whitney Yau            F NOAGE        2/3   10:55       33:53
604   Reagan Voyal           F 13-19     56/134   10:55       33:54
605   Elizabeth Smith        F 30-39     46/102   10:55       33:55
606   Carrie Jensen          F 40-49     49/159   10:56       33:56
607   Michael Detamore       M 30-39      43/73   10:56       33:56
608   Ryan Jones             M 01-12      52/80   10:56       33:56
609   Elizabeth Sackers      F 50-59      17/82   10:56       33:58
610   Bonnie Vollmer         F 50-59      18/82   10:56       33:58
611   Andrea Mernitz         F 50-59      19/82   10:57       33:59
612   Michael Page           M 40-49     63/127   10:57       33:59
613   Andrew Astry           M 30-39      44/73   10:57       34:01
614   Roy Bodinus            M 40-49     64/127   10:57       34:02
615   Matt Jensen            M 40-49     65/127   10:58       34:03
616   Nels Surtani           M 13-19    105/142   10:58       34:03
617   Jesse Smith            M 30-39      45/73   10:59       34:06
618   Cathleen Duff          F 40-49     50/159   10:59       34:06
619   Katie Volk             F 30-39     47/102   10:59       34:07
620   Jason Duff             M 50-59      42/79   10:59       34:07
621   Kathy Boren            F 50-59      20/82   10:59       34:07
622   Jonathan Sadowy        M 13-19    106/142   10:59       34:08
623   Kelzey Riggs           F 30-39     48/102   11:01       34:12
624   Michael Goins          M 40-49     66/127   11:03       34:18
625   Jaclyn Lawrence        F 13-19     57/134   11:03       34:19
626   Tammy Goins            F 40-49     51/159   11:03       34:19
627   Melinda Swift          F 40-49     52/159   11:04       34:22
628   Megan Harvoth          F 40-49     53/159   11:04       34:22
629   Jason Burns            M 40-49     67/127   11:04       34:22
630   Grayson Navarro        F 01-12      23/70   11:04       34:23
631   Nicole McClain         F 30-39     49/102   11:06       34:28
632   Jack Overy             M 40-49     68/127   11:06       34:29
633   Landon Norton          M 13-19    107/142   11:07       34:30
634   Shelley Craft          F 50-59      21/82   11:07       34:32
635   Michele Overy          F 40-49     54/159   11:07       34:33
636   Grant Fellows          M 01-12      53/80   11:07       34:33
637   Lily Fellows           F 13-19     58/134   11:08       34:33
638   Emi Milukas            F 20-29     53/101   11:08       34:34
639   Kathleen Robeson       F 40-49     55/159   11:08       34:35
640   Andrew Hodgson         M 13-19    108/142   11:08       34:36
641   Lynn Voorhees          F 60-UP       4/26   11:08       34:36
642   Nick Overy             M 13-19    109/142   11:08       34:36
643   Josiah Hodgson         M 13-19    110/142   11:09       34:36
644   Jake Robeson           M 13-19    111/142   11:09       34:37
645   Anthony Smith          M 60-UP      12/35   11:09       34:38
646   Michelle Fogg          F 50-59      22/82   11:09       34:39
647   Baleigh Blankenship    F 20-29     54/101   11:10       34:42
648   Michael Bruenig        M 20-29      48/77   11:10       34:42
649   Don Wettrick           M 40-49     69/127   11:11       34:43
650   Mike Navarro           M 40-49     70/127   11:11       34:43
651   Jacob Ralph            M 13-19    112/142   11:12       34:46
652   Melissan Jones         F 40-49     56/159   11:14       34:52
653   Michele Astry          F 40-49     57/159   11:15       34:57
654   Dawn Dudgeon           F 40-49     58/159   11:16       34:58
655   Sam Dudgeon            M 13-19    113/142   11:16       34:58
656   Steve Cooke            M 40-49     71/127   11:17       35:03
657   Erin Thompson          F 30-39     50/102   11:18       35:05
658   April Fogg             F 20-29     55/101   11:18       35:06
659   Brittney Blackburn     F 13-19     59/134   11:19       35:09
660   Nicholas Bragg         M 01-12      54/80   11:20       35:13
661   Sarah Shapiro          F 01-12      24/70   11:21       35:15
662   Shelby Cooke           M 01-12      55/80   11:21       35:16
663   Atley Pittman          F 01-12      25/70   11:21       35:16
664   Erik Hammond           M 40-49     72/127   11:22       35:18
665   Sherry Ault            F 40-49     59/159   11:22       35:18
666   Annie O'Rounee         F 40-49     60/159   11:22       35:19
667   Ethan Hutchinson       M 20-29      49/77   11:23       35:20
668   Grace Cummings         F 13-19     60/134   11:23       35:21
669   Matthew McDaniel       M 30-39      46/73   11:23       35:21
670   Amanda Cummings        F 40-49     61/159   11:23       35:22
671   Oscar Meza             M 50-59      43/79   11:24       35:23
672   Christian Prange       M 01-12      56/80   11:26       35:30
673   Allison Phillips       F 13-19     61/134   11:26       35:30
674   Annie Phillips         F 20-29     56/101   11:26       35:31
675   Brian Prange           M 50-59      44/79   11:27       35:32
676   Kent Dinius            M 40-49     73/127   11:27       35:34
677   Eric Beeman            M 40-49     74/127   11:28       35:36
678   Jessica Sauer          F 20-29     57/101   11:28       35:38
679   Angel Richardson       F 40-49     62/159   11:29       35:38
680   Autumn Miller          F 30-39     51/102   11:30       35:42
681   Lora Prange            F 40-49     63/159   11:30       35:43
682   John Lawrence          M 50-59      45/79   11:31       35:46
683   Sean Clancy            M 20-29      50/77   11:32       35:48
684   Anna Resiak            F 20-29     58/101   11:32       35:48
685   Erin Rood              F 30-39     52/102   11:34       35:55
686   Brent Bell             M 50-59      46/79   11:34       35:56
687   Keaton Webster         F 01-12      26/70   11:35       35:59
688   Brennan Smith          F 01-12      27/70   11:36       36:00
689   Timmy Quinnell         M 01-12      57/80   11:36       36:00
690   Megan Powers           F 13-19     62/134   11:36       36:01
691   Teddy Quinnell         M 13-19    114/142   11:36       36:01
692   Jennifer Powers        F 40-49     64/159   11:36       36:02
693   Jillian Cooke          F 01-12      28/70   11:36       36:03
694   Chad Carty             M 40-49     75/127   11:37       36:03
695   Vincent Hopkins        M 01-12      58/80   11:37       36:05
696   Sophie Reagan          F 01-12      29/70   11:37       36:06
697   Wyatt Huffman          M 01-12      59/80   11:37       36:06
698   Abby Davenport         F 40-49     65/159   11:39       36:11
699   Chad Miller            M 40-49     76/127   11:40       36:14
700   Jennifer Jacobi        F 40-49     66/159   11:43       36:23
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701   Hannah Wishart         F 20-29     59/101   11:44       36:25
702   Jorge Senisse          M 40-49     77/127   11:44       36:27
703   Nicholas Wylam         M 20-29      51/77   11:44       36:27
704   Trini Beaver           F 50-59      23/82   11:45       36:29
705   Casey M Zavaleta       F 20-29     60/101   11:45       36:30
706   Graysen Smith          F 13-19     63/134   11:46       36:31
707   Vassant Patez          M 50-59      47/79   11:46       36:32
708   Logan Johnston         M 01-12      60/80   11:46       36:32
709   Stacey Johnston        F 40-49     67/159   11:46       36:32
710   Meachelle Wishart      F 50-59      24/82   11:46       36:33
711   Kimberley Hitzges      F 50-59      25/82   11:46       36:33
712   Chloe Snyder           F 01-12      30/70   11:46       36:33
713   Jamie Benbow           F 50-59      26/82   11:46       36:33
714   Kailyn McGovern        F 13-19     64/134   11:46       36:33
715   Charlie Snyder         M 50-59      48/79   11:46       36:34
716   Dominique Bohannon     F 20-29     61/101   11:47       36:37
717   Rebecca Hammond        F 20-29     62/101   11:48       36:39
718   Randy Hutchinson       M 50-59      49/79   11:49       36:41
719   Jenny Hutchinson       F 40-49     68/159   11:49       36:41
720   Bri Miller             F 13-19     65/134   11:49       36:43
721   Caden Opheim           F 01-12      31/70   11:49       36:43
722   Bob Piha               M 50-59      50/79   11:50       36:45
723   Carrie Piha            F 40-49     69/159   11:50       36:46
724   Elizabeth Stasey       F 60-UP       5/26   11:51       36:47
725   Austin White           M 01-12      61/80   11:51       36:47
726   Ryan White             M 40-49     78/127   11:51       36:48
727   Julia Santerre         F 01-12      32/70   11:52       36:50
728   Rochelle Santerre      F 13-19     66/134   11:52       36:50
729   Bailey Turner          F 13-19     67/134   11:52       36:51
730   Morgan Post            F 13-19     68/134   11:52       36:52
731   Drew Werkley           M 01-12      62/80   11:53       36:53
732   Dana Neal              F 40-49     70/159   11:53       36:55
733   Amy Hopkins            F 40-49     71/159   11:54       36:56
734   Gabby Hopkins          F 01-12      33/70   11:54       36:56
735   Allyson Reagan         F 40-49     72/159   11:54       36:57
736   Bryce Bryant           M 13-19    115/142   11:54       36:57
737   Melissa Ralph          F 40-49     73/159   11:54       36:58
738   Kelly Stetzel          F 30-39     53/102   11:55       36:59
739   Chris Jensen           M 30-39      47/73   11:55       36:59
740   Kendre Abshier         F 30-39     54/102   11:55       36:59
741   Nate Hendrickson       M 20-29      52/77   11:55       36:59
742   Liam Honeycutt         M 01-12      63/80   11:55       37:00
743   Kaitlyn Marquell       F 20-29     63/101   11:55       37:01
744   Ashley Ralph           F 01-12      34/70   11:55       37:01
745   Steven Honeycutt       M 40-49     79/127   11:55       37:01
746   Nadia Dyakanoff        F 01-12      35/70   11:55       37:01
747   Sam Ralph              M 40-49     80/127   11:57       37:06
748   Lauren Williams        F 01-12      36/70   11:59       37:12
749   Kole Brinegar          M 20-29      53/77   11:59       37:14
750   Kathleen Brinegar      F 20-29     64/101   12:00       37:16
751   Ella Robinson          F 01-12      37/70   12:01       37:20
752   Jay Robinson           M 40-49     81/127   12:02       37:21
753   Michael Hitson         M 60-UP      13/35   12:02       37:22
754   Tammi Fitzgerald       F 40-49     74/159   12:02       37:23
755   Kylie Roberts          F 30-39     55/102   12:03       37:24
756   Cassie Fitzgerald      F 13-19     69/134   12:04       37:28
757   Carly Demas            F 13-19     70/134   12:07       37:37
758   Patti Davis            F 50-59      27/82   12:07       37:39
759   Mike Hopkins           M 40-49     82/127   12:08       37:39
760   Dan Garl Jr            M 50-59      51/79   12:08       37:40
761   Dylan Zachary          M 13-19    116/142   12:09       37:43
762   Kaylin Mertens         F 13-19     71/134   12:10       37:47
763   Meredith Miller        F 13-19     72/134   12:10       37:48
764   Caroline Santerre      F 13-19     73/134   12:10       37:48
765   Hunter Hough           M 13-19    117/142   12:11       37:49
766   Doug Miller            M 40-49     83/127   12:11       37:50
767   Julie Jensen           F 30-39     56/102   12:13       37:56
768   Cj Jensen              M 01-12      64/80   12:14       37:58
769   Karen Zebrauskas       F 40-49     75/159   12:14       38:00
770   Ashley Thompson        F 30-39     57/102   12:17       38:08
771   Colton Fellows         M 01-12      65/80   12:17       38:09
772   Joe Stajkowski         M 20-29      54/77   12:18       38:13
773   Kylee Stajkowski       F 20-29     65/101   12:19       38:15
774   Erin Bradley           F 30-39     58/102   12:19       38:15
775   Phillip Bradley        M 30-39      48/73   12:19       38:15
776   Ryann Anderson         F 13-19     74/134   12:19       38:16
777   Pj Youngman            M 40-49     84/127   12:21       38:22
778   Kami Propst            F 30-39     59/102   12:23       38:27
779   Maddie Overy           F 13-19     75/134   12:23       38:28
780   Abigail Mayo           F 13-19     76/134   12:24       38:30
781   Jennifer Fellows       F 40-49     76/159   12:24       38:30
782   Marc Crandall          M 40-49     85/127   12:25       38:33
783   Jaime Stelzer-Fisher   F 40-49     77/159   12:26       38:37
784   Carolyn Demas          F 50-59      28/82   12:27       38:39
785   Jason Taber            M 40-49     86/127   12:28       38:42
786   Johnny Cooke           M 40-49     87/127   12:28       38:44
787   Fiona Cooke            F 01-12      38/70   12:28       38:44
788   Gabe Randolph          M 30-39      49/73   12:30       38:48
789   Lu Ann Harger          F 60-UP       6/26   12:30       38:49
790   Katie Barrett          F 20-29     66/101   12:30       38:49
791   Gabriel Taber          M 13-19    118/142   12:30       38:49
792   Gregory Harger         M 60-UP      14/35   12:30       38:49
793   Cara Culp              F 40-49     78/159   12:32       38:55
794   Sylvia Harris          F 13-19     77/134   12:32       38:57
795   Karla Breellmayer      F 40-49     79/159   12:33       38:57
796   Denise Harris          F 40-49     80/159   12:33       38:57
797   Debra Bredemeyer       F 40-49     81/159   12:33       38:57
798   Emma Bredemeyer        F 13-19     78/134   12:33       38:58
799   Sophie Lock            F 01-12      39/70   12:34       39:01
800   Stella Lock            F 01-12      40/70   12:34       39:01
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801   Nicole McGhee          F 30-39     60/102   12:34       39:03
802   Brian Lock             M 40-49     88/127   12:34       39:03
803   Kristina Bockmon       F 40-49     82/159   12:35       39:04
804   Megan Shapiro          F 40-49     83/159   12:35       39:05
805   Janet White            F 60-UP       7/26   12:36       39:07
806   Jack Mikuta            M 13-19    119/142   12:36       39:07
807   Ella Bodinus           F 13-19     79/134   12:37       39:12
808   Zoe Kiemeyer           F 01-12      41/70   12:39       39:17
809   Paul Russell           M 60-UP      15/35   12:40       39:19
810   Cora Cain              F 13-19     80/134   12:40       39:20
811   Lesley Doyle           F 50-59      29/82   12:43       39:29
812   Josh Click             M 40-49     89/127   12:44       39:32
813   Cayleigh Click         F 01-12      42/70   12:44       39:32
814   Paul Olsen             M 50-59      52/79   12:44       39:32
815   Janene Krent           F 40-49     84/159   12:45       39:36
816   Jake Bolt              M 13-19    120/142   12:45       39:37
817   Abigail Krent          F 13-19     81/134   12:45       39:37
818   Tom Hassig             M 60-UP      16/35   12:46       39:37
819   Ellie Bolt             F 13-19     82/134   12:46       39:38
820   Sam Bolt               M 01-12      66/80   12:46       39:38
821   Joey Bolt              M 13-19    121/142   12:46       39:38
822   Allison Hassig         F 30-39     61/102   12:46       39:38
823   Rick Bolt              M 40-49     90/127   12:46       39:39
824   Jim Blickendorf        M 50-59      53/79   12:46       39:40
825   Meg Rosen              F 30-39     62/102   12:46       39:40
826   Bruce Perry            M 50-59      54/79   12:46       39:40
827   Maddie Bolt            F 01-12      43/70   12:46       39:40
828   Dawn Bolt              F 40-49     85/159   12:46       39:40
829   Joni Blickendorf       F 50-59      30/82   12:47       39:41
830   Avery Page             F 01-12      44/70   12:48       39:44
831   Stacy Bell             F 40-49     86/159   12:48       39:46
832   Megan Kilfoil          F 30-39     63/102   12:48       39:46
833   Aiden Snyder           M 13-19    122/142   12:49       39:48
834   Shannon Lock           F 40-49     87/159   12:50       39:50
835   Alicia Wolke           F 50-59      31/82   12:50       39:50
836   Lauren Wolke           F 13-19     83/134   12:50       39:51
837   Cooper Dougherty       M 01-12      67/80   12:50       39:52
838   Rowan Wolke            F 13-19     84/134   12:50       39:52
839   Julia Moore            F 30-39     64/102   12:51       39:54
840   Stephanie Dougherty    F 40-49     88/159   12:51       39:54
841   Abby Hoover            F 13-19     85/134   12:51       39:55
842   Brian Dougherty        M 40-49     91/127   12:51       39:56
843   Paige Garrison         F 01-12      45/70   12:52       39:59
844   Krista Garrison        F 40-49     89/159   12:53       40:00
845   Holly Jones            F 20-29     67/101   12:53       40:01
846   Mindy Page             F 30-39     65/102   12:53       40:02
847   Evelyn Summers         F 01-12      46/70   12:54       40:03
848   Kyle Summers           M 40-49     92/127   12:54       40:03
849   Kaleigh Moller         F 01-12      47/70   12:54       40:03
850   Andrew Habel           M 40-49     93/127   12:55       40:07
851   Erin Habel             F 30-39     66/102   12:56       40:09
852   Dan Spector            M 50-59      55/79   12:57       40:12
853   Thorpe Miller          M 50-59      56/79   12:57       40:13
854   Jeffrey Stephens       M 40-49     94/127   12:59       40:18
855   Karen Stephens         F 50-59      32/82   12:59       40:19
856   Caroline Whallon       F 13-19     86/134   12:59       40:19
857   Lisa Alvey             F 50-59      33/82   13:01       40:25
858   Rebekah Anderson       F 40-49     90/159   13:01       40:26
859   Julie Griffey          F 40-49     91/159   13:05       40:38
860   Courtney Beaver        F 20-29     68/101   13:13       41:01
861   Cheryl Conwell         F 40-49     92/159   13:14       41:05
862   Laurie Smucker         F 40-49     93/159   13:14       41:05
863   Amy Huffman            F 40-49     94/159   13:16       41:13
864   Julieanne Reed         F 20-29     69/101   13:17       41:15
865   Hallie Howard          F 13-19     87/134   13:17       41:16
866   Olivia Corrao          F 13-19     88/134   13:19       41:22
867   Michelle Corrao        F 50-59      34/82   13:19       41:23
868   Angela Hensley         F 50-59      35/82   13:20       41:23
869   Brian Petty            M 30-39      50/73   13:20       41:24
870   Rod Reed               M 50-59      57/79   13:20       41:24
871   Patrice Lyttle         F 60-UP       8/26   13:22       41:30
872   Jennnifer Montgomery   F 40-49     95/159   13:23       41:33
873   Joe Montgomery         M 30-39      51/73   13:23       41:35
874   Becca Acker            F 40-49     96/159   13:24       41:37
875   Jeremy Howell          M 30-39      52/73   13:24       41:38
876   Justin Werkley         M 30-39      53/73   13:26       41:43
877   Peter Mills            M 30-39      54/73   13:27       41:46
878   Kendra Mills           F 30-39     67/102   13:27       41:46
879   Norman Williams        M 40-49     95/127   13:27       41:47
880   Mathew Rose            M 30-39      55/73   13:30       41:56
881   Carrie Hoover          F 40-49     97/159   13:31       41:58
882   Travis Hoover          M 40-49     96/127   13:31       41:59
883   Lisa Hitson            F 50-59      36/82   13:31       41:59
884   Amy Doyle              F 40-49     98/159   13:31       42:00
885   Peggy Clark            F 50-59      37/82   13:32       42:01
886   Paige Byers            F 20-29     70/101   13:32       42:02
887   Jonathan Hammack       M 30-39      56/73   13:32       42:02
888   Bruce Hoover           M 60-UP      17/35   13:32       42:02
889   Bill Crumbo            M 50-59      58/79   13:32       42:03
890   Jordan Clark           F 20-29     71/101   13:33       42:04
891   Josh Clark             M 20-29      55/77   13:33       42:05
892   Terry O'Brien          M 60-UP      18/35   13:33       42:05
893   Missy O'Brien          F 50-59      38/82   13:33       42:06
894   Tony Brown             M 40-49     97/127   13:35       42:13
895   Blake Bryant           M 01-12      68/80   13:36       42:13
896   Kristi Brown           F 40-49     99/159   13:36       42:14
897   Heather Wente          F 40-49    100/159   13:36       42:15
898   Maury Wolfred          M 60-UP      19/35   13:36       42:15
899   Julie Gooden           F 60-UP       9/26   13:36       42:15
900   K Casey Zavaleta       M 20-29      56/77   13:37       42:17
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901   Eriq Zavaleta          M 20-29      57/77   13:37       42:17
902   Annette Snyder         F 40-49    101/159   13:38       42:19
903   Aj Snyder              M 20-29      58/77   13:38       42:20
904   Stephanie Couch        F 30-39     68/102   13:39       42:22
905   Leah Knapp             F 20-29     72/101   13:42       42:33
906   Lisa Huffman           F 40-49    102/159   13:43       42:35
907   Braden Warner          M 20-29      59/77   13:44       42:38
908   Jack Wishart           M 20-29      60/77   13:45       42:41
909   Casey Taylor           F 20-29     73/101   13:48       42:51
910   Christine Taylor       F 50-59      39/82   13:48       42:52
911   Abby Russell           F 40-49    103/159   13:51       43:02
912   Jacqui Cunion          F 20-29     74/101   13:52       43:04
913   Danielle Cox           F 30-39     69/102   13:53       43:08
914   Presley White          F 01-12      48/70   14:01       43:31
915   Emerson Morris         F 01-12      49/70   14:01       43:32
916   Brian Ferguson         M 50-59      59/79   14:02       43:35
917   Deanna Ferguson        F 40-49    104/159   14:04       43:40
918   Diane Onken            F 60-UP      10/26   14:04       43:41
919   Todd Webster           M 40-49     98/127   14:04       43:41
920   Kiel Wright            M 30-39      57/73   14:04       43:42
921   Eric Donovan           M 40-49     99/127   14:05       43:45
922   Isabella Donovan       F 13-19     89/134   14:09       43:55
923   Gregory Byer           M 40-49    100/127   14:09       43:56
924   Samantha Byer          F 20-29     75/101   14:09       43:57
925   Ella Lykins            F 13-19     90/134   14:10       43:59
926   Chad Lawrence          M 30-39      58/73   14:10       44:01
927   Lisa Phillips          F 50-59      40/82   14:10       44:01
928   Darrell Phillips       F 50-59      41/82   14:10       44:01
929   Joan Lawrence          F 50-59      42/82   14:10       44:01
930   Maggie Garcia          F 13-19     91/134   14:11       44:02
931   Garet Plecker          M 13-19    123/142   14:11       44:03
932   Ian Plecker            M 20-29      61/77   14:11       44:03
933   Courtney Byer          F 40-49    105/159   14:11       44:04
934   Erin Morris            F 40-49    106/159   14:12       44:06
935   Jeanette Craw          F 50-59      43/82   14:15       44:14
936   Greg Siefert           M 40-49    101/127   14:16       44:20
937   Jason Craw             M 40-49    102/127   14:17       44:21
938   Betsy Glaser           F 40-49    107/159   14:19       44:27
939   Ryan Glaser            M 40-49    103/127   14:19       44:27
940   Ella Glaser            F 13-19     92/134   14:19       44:27
941   Jack Glaser            M 20-29      62/77   14:19       44:29
942   Annette Cunion         F 50-59      44/82   14:20       44:30
943   Becky Thomas           F 50-59      45/82   14:20       44:30
944   Angie Moller           F 40-49    108/159   14:21       44:34
945   Emily Powers           F 01-12      50/70   14:21       44:35
946   David Powers           M 50-59      60/79   14:21       44:35
947   Stacey Swan            F 40-49    109/159   14:22       44:36
948   Ara Nelson-Mercer      F 40-49    110/159   14:22       44:36
949   Ellie Baker            F 20-29     76/101   14:22       44:38
950   Paul Moore             M 60-UP      20/35   14:25       44:46
951   Dominic Moise          M 01-12      69/80   14:25       44:48
952   Kristen Gadberry       F 40-49    111/159   14:27       44:52
953   James Zachary          M 01-12      70/80   14:27       44:52
954   Christopher Tallman    M 30-39      59/73   14:27       44:52
955   Christy Moore          F 60-UP      11/26   14:27       44:53
956   Sophia Carmosino       F 13-19     93/134   14:27       44:54
957   Christopher Baker      M 50-59      61/79   14:28       44:56
958   Justin Pegues          M 20-29      63/77   14:28       44:56
959   Kim Leeman             F 50-59      46/82   14:29       44:58
960   Martine Niebur         F 50-59      47/82   14:29       45:00
961   Donovan Zachary        M 40-49    104/127   14:30       45:01
962   Ellie Arrowood         F 13-19     94/134   14:31       45:06
963   Kim Arrowood           F 50-59      48/82   14:32       45:08
964   Ben Gruver             M 13-19    124/142   14:34       45:14
965   Zach Gruver            M 13-19    125/142   14:34       45:14
966   Erin Wilson            F 13-19     95/134   14:35       45:18
967   Jeremy Cox             M 40-49    105/127   14:36       45:22
968   Korrine Ferguson       F 13-19     96/134   14:37       45:23
969   Ethan Colvin           M 13-19    126/142   14:37       45:23
970   Rachel Doyle           F 20-29     77/101   14:38       45:27
971   Cameron Doyle          M 13-19    127/142   14:38       45:27
972   Nate Arrowood          M 20-29      64/77   14:38       45:27
973   Russ Fellows           M 40-49    106/127   14:39       45:31
974   Joe Doyle              M 50-59      62/79   14:40       45:32
975   Jeff Bryant            M 40-49    107/127   14:42       45:39
976   Colin Kaurich          M 20-29      65/77   14:42       45:40
977   Joey Shudick           M 20-29      66/77   14:42       45:40
978   Jeanine Kaurich        F 50-59      49/82   14:42       45:40
979   Shelley Murdock        F 50-59      50/82   14:42       45:40
980   Taylore Monegato       F 20-29     78/101   14:44       45:47
981   Donovan Sanders        M 20-29      67/77   14:44       45:47
982   Fred Hudson            M 60-UP      21/35   14:45       45:48
983   Marje Reynolds         F 30-39     70/102   14:45       45:48
984   David Culp             M 50-59      63/79   14:45       45:49
985   Callie Otto            F 01-12      51/70   14:45       45:49
986   Natalie Watson         F 13-19     97/134   14:46       45:51
987   Sarah White            F 40-49    112/159   14:47       45:55
988   Derek Arrowood         M 50-59      64/79   14:47       45:55
989   Karrine George         F 01-12      52/70   14:47       45:55
990   Kurtis George          M 30-39      60/73   14:47       45:56
991   Tracy Zachary          F 40-49    113/159   14:47       45:56
992   Rob Morris             M 40-49    108/127   14:47       45:56
993   Zoe George             F 01-12      53/70   14:48       45:58
994   Kimberly George        F 30-39     71/102   14:48       45:58
995   Sydney Peck            F 13-19     98/134   14:49       46:00
996   Annabell Robinson      F 01-12      54/70   14:50       46:05
997   Jessica Robinson       F 30-39     72/102   14:50       46:05
998   Doug Patterson         M 50-59      65/79   14:51       46:07
999   Joy Higbee             F 30-39     73/102   14:51       46:08
1000  Anna Chapman           F 20-29     79/101   14:52       46:11

Generated January 11, 2026 at 5:14 PM 10/13



Michael Treinen Foundation 11th Annual Turkey Trot - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Brady Walden           M 13-19    128/142   14:54       46:17
1002  Corey Soultz           M 13-19    129/142   14:55       46:19
1003  Miranda Meza           F 20-29     80/101   14:55       46:19
1004  Beth Slaninka          F 40-49    114/159   14:56       46:24
1005  Janie Swafford         F 20-29     81/101   14:56       46:24
1006  Eddie Dziennik         M 13-19    130/142   14:57       46:25
1007  Brenna Everingham      F 13-19     99/134   14:58       46:28
1008  Mary Meza              F 50-59      51/82   14:59       46:31
1009  Tim Alexander          M 13-19    131/142   14:59       46:33
1010  Linda Olsen            F 50-59      52/82   15:03       46:45
1011  Nichole Donovan        F 40-49    115/159   15:03       46:45
1012  Andie Olsen            F 20-29     82/101   15:03       46:45
1013  Molly Carmosino        F 50-59      53/82   15:04       46:46
1014  Kathy Sauer            F 50-59      54/82   15:04       46:48
1015  Michael Carmosino      M 20-29      68/77   15:04       46:49
1016  Cameron Smith          F 01-12      55/70   15:05       46:49
1017  Shea Delutis           F 40-49    116/159   15:05       46:50
1018  Heather Becker         F 50-59      55/82   15:06       46:53
1019  Ellen Hacker           F 40-49    117/159   15:09       47:03
1020  Ellyn Olsen            F 60-UP      12/26   15:11       47:09
1021  Melissa Baker          F 20-29     83/101   15:12       47:13
1022  Jessica Grimes         F 30-39     74/102   15:14       47:18
1023  Jacob Grimes           M 01-12      71/80   15:14       47:19
1024  Alexandra Davenport    F 30-39     75/102   15:15       47:20
1025  Jeff Grimes            M 40-49    109/127   15:15       47:21
1026  Robert Davenport       M 60-UP      22/35   15:15       47:21
1027  Kerrie Jensen          F 40-49    118/159   15:17       47:27
1028  Joyce Auffarth         F 60-UP      13/26   15:17       47:27
1029  Graley Walter          F 13-19    100/134   15:18       47:31
1030  Tim Walter             M 40-49    110/127   15:18       47:32
1031  Joyce Hudson           F 50-59      56/82   15:19       47:35
1032  Dana Harvey            M 30-39      61/73   15:20       47:36
1033  Amber Harvey           F 40-49    119/159   15:20       47:36
1034  Carmen Howell          F 40-49    120/159   15:20       47:38
1035  Teresa Harrison        F 50-59      57/82   15:24       47:49
1036  Kristin Knott          F 40-49    121/159   15:25       47:54
1037  Rachel Opheim          F 30-39     76/102   15:25       47:54
1038  Lee Ann Plecker        F 40-49    122/159   15:26       47:56
1039  Austyn Everingham      F 20-29     84/101   15:27       47:58
1040  Matt Plecker           M 40-49    111/127   15:27       47:58
1041  Jon Getch              M 40-49    112/127   15:27       47:59
1042  Polly Everingham       F 40-49    123/159   15:28       48:03
1043  Kim Bryant             F 30-39     77/102   15:29       48:06
1044  Joshua Lovett          M 13-19    132/142   15:29       48:07
1045  Laura Getch            F 30-39     78/102   15:31       48:12
1046  Wil Hampton            M 50-59      66/79   15:37       48:30
1047  Maggie Hampton         F 13-19    101/134   15:37       48:31
1048  Laura Chastain         F 50-59      58/82   15:38       48:32
1049  Cooper Cox             M 01-12      72/80   15:38       48:32
1050  Kristen Krempp         F 20-29     85/101   15:42       48:46
1051  Colleen Bowen          F 60-UP      14/26   15:42       48:47
1052  Ryan Bowen             M 30-39      62/73   15:43       48:48
1053  Amanda Carmosino       F 13-19    102/134   15:43       48:48
1054  MacKenzie Kincaid      F 13-19    103/134   15:44       48:52
1055  Jeff Haselhorst        M 50-59      67/79   15:44       48:53
1056  Arleen Haselhorst      F 50-59      59/82   15:45       48:55
1057  Amelia Youngman        F 13-19    104/134   15:45       48:55
1058  Erin Smith             F 40-49    124/159   15:45       48:55
1059  Audrey Cain            F 01-12      56/70   15:53       49:21
1060  Connor Chittick        M 13-19    133/142   15:57       49:32
1061  Hannah Stapleton       F 20-29     86/101   15:57       49:33
1062  Dalton Stapleton       M 20-29      69/77   15:57       49:33
1063  Shellie Stapleton      F 40-49    125/159   15:58       49:35
1064  Keith Stapleton        M 40-49    113/127   15:58       49:35
1065  Bayley Schalk          F 13-19    105/134   15:58       49:36
1066  Nicolette Watson       F 13-19    106/134   16:04       49:56
1067  Kimberly Luckey        F 40-49    126/159   16:05       49:58
1068  Rose Ball              F 60-UP      15/26   16:05       49:58
1069  Gabrielle Nicholas     F 50-59      60/82   16:07       50:02
1070  Michael Nicholas       M 60-UP      23/35   16:07       50:02
1071  Brianne Gartenman      F 30-39     79/102   16:09       50:10
1072  Alicia Briggs          F 40-49    127/159   16:10       50:12
1073  Heather Pinkerton      F 30-39     80/102   16:10       50:13
1074  Sloane Coffey          F 01-12      57/70   16:11       50:17
1075  Whitney Barrentine     F 30-39     81/102   16:11       50:17
1076  Josh Kozicki           M 13-19    134/142   16:12       50:18
1077  Kyle Barrentine        M 40-49    114/127   16:12       50:18
1078  Jd Kozicki             M 20-29      70/77   16:12       50:19
1079  Jeff Kozicki           M 50-59      68/79   16:12       50:20
1080  Julia Kozicki          F 40-49    128/159   16:13       50:21
1081  Jessica Auble          F NOAGE        3/3   16:13       50:24
1082  Kevin Auble            M 20-29      71/77   16:14       50:24
1083  Jen Kelsey             F 30-39     82/102   16:14       50:24
1084  Sarah Zink             F 40-49    129/159   16:14       50:24
1085  Jim Koven              M 60-UP      24/35   16:14       50:25
1086  Susan Hill             F 50-59      61/82   16:15       50:27
1087  Alexis Bogan           F 01-12      58/70   16:15       50:27
1088  Sealedine Russel       F 60-UP      16/26   16:15       50:27
1089  Travis Moore           M 30-39      63/73   16:15       50:27
1090  Lilly Mitchell         F 13-19    107/134   16:15       50:28
1091  Tracy Williamson       F 40-49    130/159   16:16       50:30
1092  Molly Hopkins          F 13-19    108/134   16:17       50:34
1093  Drake Hart             M 13-19    135/142   16:19       50:41
1094  Michelle Barnett       F 50-59      62/82   16:19       50:42
1095  Lexi Leisure           F 13-19    109/134   16:19       50:42
1096  Samantha Snyder        F 13-19    110/134   16:21       50:46
1097  Lori Cain              F 50-59      63/82   16:22       50:51
1098  Maya Wills             F 01-12      59/70   16:23       50:54
1099  Cheryl Milukas         F 50-59      64/82   16:25       50:58
1100  Eve Holl               F 13-19    111/134   16:26       51:01
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1101  Michael Holl           M 40-49    115/127   16:26       51:02
1102  Nacema Woolery         F 13-19    112/134   16:27       51:05
1103  Abigail Stutesman      F 40-49    131/159   16:27       51:05
1104  Amanda Pazak           F 40-49    132/159   16:27       51:06
1105  Cate Pazak             F 01-12      60/70   16:27       51:06
1106  Andrew Marshall        M 50-59      69/79   16:27       51:07
1107  Georgia Marshall       F 50-59      65/82   16:28       51:07
1108  Boston Cordray         F 01-12      61/70   16:29       51:11
1109  Bailey Detamore        F 30-39     83/102   16:29       51:12
1110  Richard Flynn          M 60-UP      25/35   16:31       51:17
1111  Alex Kiemeyer          F 01-12      62/70   16:31       51:18
1112  Ava Kiemeyer           F 01-12      63/70   16:31       51:19
1113  Jennifer Bilby         F 40-49    133/159   16:32       51:20
1114  Mike Hawky             M 60-UP      26/35   16:32       51:20
1115  Colleen Groves         F 30-39     84/102   16:32       51:21
1116  Alexa Holl             F 13-19    113/134   16:34       51:26
1117  Laura Milukas          F 13-19    114/134   16:34       51:26
1118  Elijah Reynolds        M 13-19    136/142   16:36       51:34
1119  Justin Groves          M 30-39      64/73   16:37       51:35
1120  Jonathan Smith         M 40-49    116/127   16:38       51:39
1121  Emma Youngman          F 13-19    115/134   16:38       51:40
1122  Christopher Harger     M 30-39      65/73   16:41       51:51
1123  Maryellen Whitson      F 50-59      66/82   16:42       51:52
1124  Lynne Lawrence         F 50-59      67/82   16:42       51:53
1125  Deb Wilson             F 40-49    134/159   16:43       51:54
1126  Dave Barrett           M 50-59      70/79   16:49       52:13
1127  Kelly Barrett          F 50-59      68/82   16:49       52:15
1128  Jennifer Santerre      F 40-49    135/159   16:52       52:22
1129  Peter Santerre         M 50-59      71/79   16:52       52:23
1130  Andrew Trisler         M 20-29      72/77   16:53       52:26
1131  Joel Bragg             M 30-39      66/73   16:56       52:37
1132  Mark Fogg              M 50-59      72/79   16:59       52:45
1133  Kaylee Bales           F 13-19    116/134   17:01       52:51
1134  Kendra Harrison        F 20-29     87/101   17:01       52:51
1135  Linda Reynolds         F 40-49    136/159   17:03       52:56
1136  Jennifer Honeycutt     F 40-49    137/159   17:03       52:56
1137  Alexa Zavaleta         F 13-19    117/134   17:03       52:57
1138  Heather Woltz          F 40-49    138/159   17:04       53:00
1139  Coleson Brown          M 13-19    137/142   17:05       53:03
1140  Jen Gruver             F 40-49    139/159   17:05       53:04
1141  Kris Hare              F 60-UP      17/26   17:06       53:06
1142  Mike Cain              M 50-59      73/79   17:06       53:06
1143  Boyce Brown            M 13-19    138/142   17:06       53:07
1144  Kristina Johnson       F 40-49    140/159   17:08       53:13
1145  Ashleigh Mather        F 20-29     88/101   17:10       53:18
1146  Lauren Harger          F 20-29     89/101   17:10       53:19
1147  John Mather            M 30-39      67/73   17:10       53:19
1148  Christina Layton       F 40-49    141/159   17:11       53:21
1149  Tammy Snyder           F 40-49    142/159   17:11       53:21
1150  Anthony Cain           M 30-39      68/73   17:11       53:21
1151  Grace Richardson       F 13-19    118/134   17:11       53:21
1152  Lindsay Wilson         F 13-19    119/134   17:11       53:21
1153  Rylee Reagan           F 13-19    120/134   17:11       53:22
1154  Camryn Barnett         F 13-19    121/134   17:11       53:23
1155  Richard Vance          M 60-UP      27/35   17:11       53:24
1156  Lynda Vance            F 60-UP      18/26   17:12       53:24
1157  Stephen Layton         M 40-49    117/127   17:12       53:24
1158  Kristine Davis         F 40-49    143/159   17:12       53:25
1159  Benjamin Davis         M 40-49    118/127   17:12       53:25
1160  Shawn Reynolds         M 40-49    119/127   17:12       53:26
1161  Owen Miller            M 13-19    139/142   17:13       53:29
1162  Sawyer Smith           M 01-12      73/80   17:14       53:32
1163  Mallory Michel         F 30-39     85/102   17:14       53:33
1164  Kelsey Ball            F 30-39     86/102   17:14       53:33
1165  Glen Bodinus           M 60-UP      28/35   17:15       53:34
1166  Sullivan Smith         M 01-12      74/80   17:15       53:34
1167  Nicolette Wills        F 40-49    144/159   17:15       53:36
1168  Jamison Will           M 40-49    120/127   17:16       53:37
1169  Emily Layton           F 13-19    122/134   17:16       53:39
1170  Caitlin Reel           F 30-39     87/102   17:18       53:43
1171  Alex Reel              F 20-29     90/101   17:18       53:44
1172  Lisa Robinson          F 50-59      69/82   17:19       53:46
1173  Barbara Lawrence       F 50-59      70/82   17:19       53:48
1174  Jill Horsfield         F 20-29     91/101   17:20       53:49
1175  Jennifer Horsfield     F 50-59      71/82   17:20       53:50
1176  Tamara Mash            F 40-49    145/159   17:21       53:54
1177  Peggy Russell          F 60-UP      19/26   17:21       53:54
1178  Tima Mash              F 13-19    123/134   17:21       53:54
1179  Abdallah Mash          M 01-12      75/80   17:21       53:55
1180  Molly Horsfield        F 20-29     92/101   17:22       53:57
1181  Jillian Lawrence       F 20-29     93/101   17:22       53:57
1182  Elena Levey            F 30-39     88/102   17:23       54:01
1183  Katelyn Balach         F 30-39     89/102   17:24       54:02
1184  Scott Horsfield        M 50-59      74/79   17:25       54:06
1185  Sandy Deaton           F 50-59      72/82   17:26       54:10
1186  Cassie Deaton          F 20-29     94/101   17:27       54:11
1187  Karly Alvey            F 20-29     95/101   17:28       54:15
1188  Kasey Lonergan         F 20-29     96/101   17:31       54:24
1189  Stuart Alvey           M 20-29      73/77   17:34       54:34
1190  Greg Clouse            M 40-49    121/127   17:38       54:48
1191  Klaudia Kirk           F 20-29     97/101   17:39       54:48
1192  Marc Slain             M 40-49    122/127   17:40       54:52
1193  Deb Alvey              F 50-59      73/82   17:41       54:55
1194  Owen Kendall           M 01-12      76/80   17:43       55:02
1195  Lyndsy Cain            F 30-39     90/102   17:44       55:03
1196  Caren Myers            F 60-UP      20/26   17:44       55:05
1197  Jordan McMakin         F 50-59      74/82   17:44       55:06
1198  Laura Surtani          F 40-49    146/159   17:44       55:06
1199  Craig Myers            M 60-UP      29/35   17:45       55:06
1200  Robert (butch) Robbins M 50-59      75/79   17:45       55:07
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1201  Kari Kirk              F 40-49    147/159   17:45       55:08
1202  June Levey             F 60-UP      21/26   17:45       55:08
1203  Karen Balach           F 60-UP      22/26   17:45       55:09
1204  Malina Miller          F 13-19    124/134   17:46       55:12
1205  Joey Beath             F 01-12      64/70   17:47       55:13
1206  Liz Beath              F 30-39     91/102   17:47       55:13
1207  Trish Reel             F 50-59      75/82   17:50       55:25
1208  Ann Minnich            F 50-59      76/82   17:51       55:25
1209  Sara Wiltrout          F 40-49    148/159   17:51       55:25
1210  Jenna Clark            F 20-29     98/101   17:51       55:26
1211  Joe Reel               M 50-59      76/79   17:51       55:27
1212  Dan Clark              M 60-UP      30/35   17:52       55:29
1213  Joseph Wiltrout        M 40-49    123/127   17:53       55:32
1214  Ray Alvey              M 50-59      77/79   17:55       55:40
1215  Jesse Sadowy           M 40-49    124/127   17:58       55:48
1216  Corey Thompson         M 20-29      74/77   17:58       55:49
1217  Chasity Sadowy         F 40-49    149/159   18:00       55:54
1218  Jessica Thompson       F 20-29     99/101   18:00       55:56
1219  Megan Mundy            F 40-49    150/159   18:07       56:16
1220  Kylee Leiendecker      F 30-39     92/102   18:08       56:18
1221  Cassie Schroeder       F 13-19    125/134   18:10       56:24
1222  Bailey Schroeder       F 13-19    126/134   18:10       56:26
1223  Lindsey Ball           F 30-39     93/102   18:10       56:26
1224  Clara Bodinus          F 13-19    127/134   18:11       56:28
1225  Sarah Dyer             F 13-19    128/134   18:12       56:32
1226  Morris Guyer           M 60-UP      31/35   18:14       56:38
1227  Christopher Thompson   M 30-39      69/73   18:15       56:42
1228  Jeff Troyer            M 40-49    125/127   18:16       56:46
1229  Stephanie Fotiades     F 40-49    151/159   18:17       56:46
1230  Anthony Cain           M 01-12      77/80   18:17       56:48
1231  Rex Musselman          M 50-59      78/79   18:21       57:00
1232  Jillian Wagner         F 30-39     94/102   18:25       57:12
1233  Jeffrey Musselman      M 20-29      75/77   18:27       57:18
1234  Lauren Steger          F 20-29    100/101   18:35       57:42
1235  Donna Steger           F 50-59      77/82   18:35       57:44
1236  Drew Musselman         M 20-29      76/77   18:37       57:50
1237  Kirsten Peterson       F 50-59      78/82   18:53       58:39
1238  Amanda Roberts         F 30-39     95/102   18:55       58:46
1239  Randy Funk             M 60-UP      32/35   18:56       58:47
1240  Ethan Carty            M 13-19    140/142   18:56       58:49
1241  Molly Webb             F 30-39     96/102   18:56       58:49
1242  Heather Barnette       F 50-59      79/82   19:01       59:05
1243  Breann Rose            F 30-39     97/102   19:01       59:05
1244  Charles Barnette       M 60-UP      33/35   19:02       59:06
1245  Mason Mundy            M 13-19    141/142   19:02       59:06
1246  Rebecca Gordon         F 40-49    152/159   19:08       59:25
1247  Jeffrey Sipf           M 50-59      79/79   19:08       59:26
1248  Ashley Sipf            F 01-12      65/70   19:09       59:28
1249  Rachel Dyer            F 13-19    129/134   19:09       59:29
1250  Tammy Dyer             F 60-UP      23/26   19:09       59:29
1251  Jack Dyer              M 60-UP      34/35   19:09       59:30
1252  Megan Sipf             F 13-19    130/134   19:09       59:30
1253  Laurie Dyer            F 40-49    153/159   19:09       59:30
1254  Tamara Sipf            F 50-59      80/82   19:09       59:30
1255  Evelyn Ratcliffe       F 13-19    131/134   19:13       59:41
1256  Jeff Clark             M 40-49    126/127   19:14       59:46
1257  Alaynah Clark          F 01-12      66/70   19:14       59:46
1258  Rebekah Clark          F 40-49    154/159   19:15       59:46
1259  Madelyn Clark          F 01-12      67/70   19:15       59:47
1260  Audrey Ratcliffe       F 13-19    132/134   19:17       59:54
1261  Norah Davis            F 01-12      68/70   19:17       59:54
1262  Sarah Davis            F 30-39     98/102   19:18       59:56
1263  Olivia Carty           F 01-12      69/70   19:18       59:57
1264  Kyle Winebar           M 20-29      77/77   19:19     1:00:00
1265  Carolyn Winebar        F 20-29    101/101   19:20     1:00:02
1266  Brittany Winebar       F 30-39     99/102   19:20     1:00:03
1267  Barbara Winebar        F 50-59      81/82   19:20     1:00:04
1268  Darren Ratcliffe       M 40-49    127/127   19:22     1:00:08
1269  Sarah Jenkins          F 40-49    155/159   19:22     1:00:09
1270  Lydia Ratcliffe        F 13-19    133/134   19:22     1:00:10
1271  Melissa Carty          F 40-49    156/159   19:23     1:00:13
1272  Carrie Kelb            F 13-19    134/134   19:38     1:00:59
1273  Barbara Kelb           F 60-UP      24/26   19:38     1:00:59
1274  Evan Simonetto         M 30-39      70/73   19:53     1:01:46
1275  Scott Repp             M 60-UP      35/35   19:53     1:01:47
1276  Paige Simonetto        F 30-39    100/102   19:53     1:01:47
1277  Martha Repp            F 50-59      82/82   19:54     1:01:49
1278  Ben Welch              M 13-19    142/142   19:57     1:02:00
1279  Mason Hill             M 01-12      78/80   20:05     1:02:23
1280  Leslie Groover         F 40-49    157/159   20:06     1:02:26
1281  Cynthia Groover        F 60-UP      25/26   20:11     1:02:40
1282  Delaney Walden         F 01-12      70/70   20:12     1:02:43
1283  Andrea Jones           F 40-49    158/159   20:12     1:02:45
1284  Marc Hill              M 30-39      71/73   20:16     1:02:57
1285  Cody Hill              M 01-12      79/80   20:16     1:02:58
1286  Adam Hill              M 01-12      80/80   20:18     1:03:02
1287  Mary Kay Cahill        F 60-UP      26/26   20:18     1:03:02
1288  Tanner Troxell         M 30-39      72/73   20:18     1:03:03
1289  Katy Troxell           F 30-39    101/102   20:18     1:03:03
1290  Amy Walden             F 40-49    159/159   20:30     1:03:42
1291  William Hyden          M 30-39      73/73   21:00     1:05:14
1292  Susan Roberts          F 30-39    102/102   21:01     1:05:16
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